

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur  
J.O Code: WB01346  
GR case No 608/21( CIS 475/21)

Order date : 11/12/24

Today is fixed for evidence

Out of four accds. two accd are present by hazira and  
rest are absent by petition

No witness is present

Hence case is adj today .

Fix 31/01/25 for Evidence of Csw 01, 02 and 03

Issue summons.

BC-II to comply

JM