

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur
J.O Code: WB01346

GR Case No.608/21(CIS475/21)
Order date 13/05/25

Today is fixed for evidence and ER of WWA.

a ccd. are represented by petition u/s 317 cr.p.c

NO SR of WWA is received

Issue final reminder.

Bc II to comply

The case is adjourned today.

To 16/07/25 for evidence and ER of WWA.

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia