

Present: Basar Namaz,J.M,1st, remains in-charge J.m,2nd Raghunathpur

GR Case No.608/2021(CIS 475/2021)

Order date :06/09/2025

Today is fixed for further examination in chief of PW 01

Accd are present by hazira

No witness is turn up

Issue fresh summons upon PW 01/Sonali Bhattacharya

BC-II to comply.

Regular P.O is on leave

The case is adjourned today

To 19/11/2025 for further examination in chief of PW 01/Sonali Bhattacharya

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court,Raghunathpur, Purulia

(I/C)